REPAIR PARTS
RP-639A
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-639.
© 2012 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056
June 2012
DRY PackageTerminal Air Conditioners

PARTITION PANEL BRACKET (QTY 2)1119170381
LEVER ARM (M1, M2, M4, M5)1104630291
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DRY093E25CXXXAB
M2 - DRY093E35AXXXAB
M3 - DRY093E35CDXXAB
M4 - DRY093E35CRXXAB
M5 - DRY093E35CXXXAB
7RP-639A www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Partition Assy
101 71
161
141
21
31
51
151
11
171
131
81
121
8 RP-639Awww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Partition Assy
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
BASEPAN, PNT 0121P00056DG11
PLASTIC-DRAIN PAN 0161P0004421
CONTROL PANEL COVER AND MEMBRANE RSKP000531
CAPACITOR STRAP C630050251
TOP, PARTITION PANEL PNT 0121P00063DG71
CAPACITOR, 440V CAP020000440P81
BRACE, TIE PNT (QTY 2)0121P00071DG101
CORD, 250VAC, 15A (LCD) (M1)0130P00069121
CORD, 250VAC, 20A (LCD) (M2, M3, M4, M5)0130P00058121
MID PARTITION PANEL 20403301131
PLASTIC-HOOD 0161P00016141
ACCESS COVER 20410801151
CUTOFF-SCROLL DG 0121P00061DG161
COVER, MOTOR PNT 0121P00070DG171
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DRY093E25CXXXAB
M2 - DRY093E35AXXXAB
M3 - DRY093E35CDXXAB
M4 - DRY093E35CRXXAB
M5 - DRY093E35CXXXAB
9RP-639A www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Indoor Assy
21
81
71
41
31
61
51
10 RP-639Awww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Indoor Assy
Ref.